13. August 2023

European Championship

Championship Standings

After 4 out of 6 runs
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Pos No Name/Club Lic/Make 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 13 J] J COLAIRO Teo FFM 100 100 85 100 385
FRA Beta
2 16 §|=VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jarand-Matias NMF 70 85 100 70 325
NOR Team VG TRRS
3 3 PRETALLI Noé FMS 85 70 70 85 310
Sul GASGAS Switzerland GasGas
4 4 B BEREITER Rodney DMSB 45 60 60 60 225
GER Hippel Racing Beta
5 15 I KRAFT Joschka DMSB 55 50 50 55 210
GER KM Trialsport Sherco
6 6 5mm ALMTHEN Linus SVEMO 50 55 45 40 190
SWE Beta
7 1 -ZYZNOWSKI Mitosz PZM 60 40 40 30 170
POL Automobilklub Krakowski GasGas
8 5 §|=SANDVIKJone NMF 20 30 55 45 150
NOR Sherco
9 7 ==JOHANSSON Fredrik SVEMO 30 45 22 35 132
SWE TRRS
10 8 M HEIDEL Jonathan DMSB 40 35 25 20 120
GER TRS Motorcycles Germany TRRS
1 9 ==SUNDBERG Max SVEMO 35 22 35 25 17
SWE Beta Sweden Beta
12 12 == NURMIO Niko SML 22 25 30 22 99
FIN. JOA International Vertigo
13 2 g RIEDEL Kasper SVEMO 25 20 16 18 79
SWE Scorpa
14 10 g NYBERG Lewis Timothy SVEMO 18 18 18 14 68
SWE Vertigo
15 1 B8 REUMSCHUSSEL Paul DMSB : : - 50 50
GER TRRS
16 17 ﬂE VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jacob Olaus NMF - - 20 16 36
NOR TRRS
AYJ AYJ
B Junior Cup &&ﬁfﬁ’ Q&;?_‘g@ \@?:% \@‘i\% \\Lﬁfﬁ S
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Pos No Name/Club Lic/Make 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 98 [} | BRUNISSO Giacomo FMI 100 100 85 100 385
ITA Beta
2 66 =|= BJORAA Sander NMF 60 45 100 85 290
NOR Team Bjoraa 811 Beta
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B Junior Cup

Pos No Name/Club

3

75 k& JORGENSEN Jonas
NOR

67 mms OVERBY Alex
DNK Hippel Racing

62 = NEO Xurxo
ESP TRAILARILOS

63 5 mm JOHANSSON Noel
SWE GASGAS Scandinavia

7 1055 || | PEDRETTI Mirko

8

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ITA
72 g BALOUSEK Jan Christopher
CZE Zitzmann Racing
59 === PARKKONEN Anton
FIN
93 == HARBUD Brett
70 Zf& JORGENSEN Andreas
NOR
57 EE8 SCHNUR Finn
GER ADAC Saarland
74 wjmm PARKKONEN Max
FIN
68 g mm PETERSON Didrik
SWE
55 wfem JAASKELAINEN Samuel
FIN
69 g mm LINDQVIST Albin
SWE Motoviken RacingTeam
52 =F= SNELLING Joe
GBR Hippel Racing Team
56 5 gm LEVINSSON Emil
SWE Bohus Dack
61 5}= BRATTAS Matias
NOR
64 H REUMSCHUSSEL Ben
GER
53 || ] MONNIER Elouenn
FRA Team Breixh EM
65 3} KJOS Sindre
NOR
54 S5 KRISTIANSEN Erik
NOR

24 1073 [§ | AME' BARGESE Alessandro

ITA

Lic/Make

NMF
Beta
DMU
Beta
RFME
GasGas
SVEMO
GasGas

Beta
ACCR
TRRS
SML
TRRS
ACU
Beta
NMF
Beta
DMSB
Beta
SML
TRRS
SVEMO
Vertigo
SML
TRRS
SVEMO
Montesa
ACU
GasGas
NMF
Gasgas
NMF
GasGas
DMSB
TRRS
FFM
Beta
NMF
Scorpa
NMF
Scorpa

TRRS

T T SO O
1 2 3 4
70 40 /70 60
35 35 60 70
b5 55 35 55
50 50 55 40
85 85 - -
45 /0 20 35
40 30 25 50
25 60 22 30
12 16 45 45
20 20 50 25
30 25 30 20
18 14 14 12
- - 40 16
10 12 16 18
16 18 / 14
22 22 0 0
9 10 10 9
- - 12 22
8 - 18 8
7/ 8 9 10
6 9 1 7/
V% 5 - -

200

195

170

170

145

137

18

115

105

58

56

56

55

44

38

34

34

34

23

19
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Pos No Name/Club

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

58 & mm ANDERSSON Axel
SWE TRS Team Sweden
85 gmm DUDA Wojciech
POL
=|= KRISTIANSEN Adrian
NOR
=|= WILHELMSEN Gustav
NOR
== NYSKOG Asbjérn Myrvold
NOR
S|= ST@ Mats Lucas
NOR
=|= WILLUMSEN Even K.
NOR
== BARIKMO Anton Nicolai A
NOR
60 M KONRATH Sinan
GER
90 g mm CARLSSON Adrian
SWE

76 Sl AASEN Fredrik
NOR

51
83
97
84
73

/Al

Over 40 Cup

Pos No Name/Club

1

2

41 = CLARK Dan
GBR Beta UK
== HAAPANEN Jussi
FIN
= FLOESSELL Staffan
FIN
=f= ERAKARE Jorma
FIN
=l SCRIVENS Kevin-Robert
NOR

=|= ERSLAND Werner
NOR

124

40

42

37

36

AYJ AYJ

R S N X @fkg 65*9'

2 2 R B ® ®
Lic/Make 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
SVEMO 4 6 1 6 17
TRRS
PZM 3 7 1 1 12
TRRS
NMF 5 4 1 1 1
Scorpa
NMF - - 5 4 9
Sherco
NMF - - 8 - 8
GasGas
NMF - - 6 1 7
GasGas
NMF - - 2 5 7
Scorpa
NMF - - 4 2 6
Sherco
FFM - - 3 3 6
GasGas
SVEMO - - 1 1 2
TRRS
NMF - - 0 1 1
GasGas

2 2 S S

o T T ¢ ¥
Lic/Make 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
ACU 100 100 100 100 400
Beta
SML 85 85 85 85 340
SML 70 70 60 70 270
Beta
SML 60 60 55 60 235
Vertigo
NMF - - 50 55 105
GasGas
NMF - - 70 - 70
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Pos No Name/Club Lic/Make 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 142 SfZ MINTA Alice ACU 55 85 100 100 340
GBR Scorpa Scorpa
2 153 Z}= BARKVED Huldeborg NMF 85 60 70 85 300
NOR Huldeborg Barkved TRRS
3 145 Sf= ROBINSON Alicia ACU 60 70 85 45 260
GBR Beta UK Beta
4 146 =F= ADSHEAD Kaytlyn ACU 70 40 60 70 240
TRRS
5 140 [| ] RABINO Andrea Sofia 100 100 - - 200
ITA Beta
6 33 [ JBACCHETTA Alessia FMI 50 45 45 55 195
ITA GasGas
7 150 BB WACHS Vivian DMSB 45 50 40 50 185
GER TRS-Team-PWS TRRS
8 148 EM TER JUNG Sophia DMSB 25 25 55 60 165
GER TRRS
9 144 = BERGERSEN Ingeborg Aurora NMF 3% 3 30 30 130
NOR NMF Sherco
10 151 gy BUDINOVA Petra ACCR 30 30 25 25 110
CzE MKLO TRIAL KLUB STREDNI CECHY ~ TRRS
11 1142 ] | GALLIENI Martina 40 55 - - 95
ITA Scorpa
12 45 35 MELING Seline NMF - - 50 35 85
NOR Team Motorsyklisten Beta
13 141 g5 ARTURSSON Moa SVEMO 20 20 20 20 80
SWE TRS Team Sweden TRRS
14 38 Z= FIDJE Mette NMF - - 35 40 75
NOR Sherco
15 143 ) SUARD Charlotte FMS B 18 16 16 66
sul MC Fully - GGH Offroad Sherco
16 152 EE SAUER Emilia DMSB 18 0O 18 18 54
GER KM Trialsport TRRS
17 32 g JENSEN Regitze Toft 22 22 - - L4
DNK Protrial Vertigo
18 31 3} ERSLAND Maria NMF - - - 22 22
NOR Team Maria
19 34 g} MELCHIOR Erika NMF - - 22 - 22
NOR Norway Sherco
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Pos No Name/Club Lic/Make 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 86 EE SACHT Fabio DMSB 85 85 100 100 370
GER KM Trialsport Sherco
2 79 BEHEIDEL Johannes DMSB 100 100 85 85 370
GER TRS Motorcycles Germany TRRS
3 91 ] J ECHENE Pablo FFM 55 70 70 70 265
FRA France Beta
4 80 g RIEDEL Anton SVEMO 50 45 60 60 215
SWE Scorpa
5 92 || | GIACUZZO Etienne FMI 40 60 55 55 210
ITA GasGas
6 87 . MEDINYA Alex RFME 70 50 40 40 200
ESP TRRS Racing Crew TRRS
7 78 gmm CARLSSON Anton Norén SVEMO 3 20 45 50 150
SWE Gasgas
8 81 & MARTINEZ Eneko RFME 45 30 35 30 140
ESP GasGas
9 77 3}= BERGE Henrik Aslaksen NMF 25 16 30 45 116
NOR Beta
10 1090 [ ] TURCO Marco 60 55 : : 15
ITA GasGas
11 88 ] JALZIAL Ivan FFM 18 35 20 22 95
FRA Beta
12 95 Z}& GOVERTSEN Petter NMF - - 50 35 85
NOR Beta
13 82 M WUNSCH Oscar DMSB 6 22 25 20 83
GER GasGas
14 1060 == LIGHTGOOT Harrison 22 40 - - 62
Beta
15 89 g OLOFSSON Lukas 30 18 - - 48
SWE TRRS
16 96 Z}= LARSEN Patrick B. NMF - - 22 25 47
NOR Scorpa
17 35 gggg KOLLAR Adam 20 25 - - 45
SVK MK TRIAL SPORT GasGas
18 94 Z}= ENGER Sander NMF - - 18 18 36
NOR GasGas
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